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Lonoke School District (4301000)

Superintendent Jeff  Senn

Email jeff.senn@lonokeschools.org

Phone (501) 676-2042

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

1600

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Bob Brewer Bob.Brewer@ade.arkansas.gov 501-683-3842
Kathy Davis Kathy.Davis@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4275
Tonya Gibson Tonya.Gibson@ade.arkansas.gov 501-683-1022

401 W. Holly St , Lonoke, AR 72086
http://lonokeschools.org

School Accreditation Status Status
4301027 Lonoke Elementary School Accredited
4301029 Lonoke High School Accredited
4301028 Lonoke Middle School Accredited
4301030 Lonoke Primary School Accredited
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Lonoke Elementary School (4301027)
900 West Palm , Lonoke, AR 72086

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

03 - 05 349 1159.56 5313

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Jennifer  Holland

Email jennifer.holland@lonokeschools.org

Phone (501) 676-6740
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Lonoke High School (4301029)
501 West Academy , Lonoke, AR 72086

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

09 - 12 485 2583.02 4965

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

2.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Fran  Howard

Email fran.howard@lonokeschools.org

Phone (501) 676-2476
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Lonoke Middle School (4301028)
1100 W Palm St , Lonoke, AR 72086

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

06 - 08 364 2020.71 6671

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Lou  Holt

Email jeannie.holt@lonokeschools.org

Phone (501) 676-6670
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Lonoke Primary School (4301030)
800 Lincoln , Lonoke, AR 72086

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

P - 02 402 689.71 7920

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Jana  Terrell

Email jana.terrell@lonokeschools.org

Phone (501) 676-3839


